Schulmeisterschaft

Position

A WIN R

Gesamtplatz

Weiblich

Vorname
23 lLaura
24 Naomi
26 Deva Burcu
29 Alma

Ule

Nachname
Wiechert
Fath

Sahin
Kutter

Geschlecht AK

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

u16
ule6
u16
ul6

Team

Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim
Ludwig Frank Gymnasium Mannheim

Mittelwert von Zeit
00:24:21
00:24:33
00:26:02
00:27:56



